
FECHA:

(dd/mm/aa)

VAD SABF            

(m
3
 GNL)

VAD SABI          

(m
3
 GNL)

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABF (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABI (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABF                                 

m
3 GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABI                                   

m
3 GNL

01/07/2019 151,740 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 20,413 0.0000

02/07/2019 128,410 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 23,330 0.0000

03/07/2019 105,808 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 22,602 0.0000

04/07/2019 250,707 0.0000 161,604 0.0000 16,705 0.0000

05/07/2019 232,687 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 18,020 0.0000

06/07/2019 216,287 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 16,400 0.0000

07/07/2019 203,219 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 13,068 0.0000

08/07/2019 184,689 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 18,530 0.0000

09/07/2019 167,613 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 17,076 0.0000

10/07/2019 145,955 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 21,658 0.0000

11/07/2019 123,008 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 22,947 0.0000

12/07/2019 251,921 0.0000 151,723 0.0000 22,810 0.0000

13/07/2019 233,641 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 18,280 0.0000

14/07/2019 215,804 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 17,837 0.0000

15/07/2019 193,802 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 22,002 0.0000

16/07/2019 173,550 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 20,252 0.0000

17/07/2019 152,063 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 21,486 0.0000

18/07/2019 131,838 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 20,225 0.0000

19/07/2019 111,645 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 20,193 0.0000

20/07/2019 261,042 0.0000 163,792 0.0000 14,395 0.0000

21/07/2019 246,570 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 14,472 0.0000

22/07/2019 230,481 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 16,089 0.0000

23/07/2019 214,099 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 16,382 0.0000

24/07/2019 198,707 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 15,393 0.0000

25/07/2019 181,151 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 17,556 0.0000

26/07/2019 166,242 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 14,908 0.0000

27/07/2019 153,048 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 13,194 0.0000

28/07/2019 140,858 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 12,190 0.0000

29/07/2019 125,566 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 15,293 0.0000

30/07/2019 109,802 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 15,764 0.0000

31/07/2019 94,782 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 15,020 0.0000

VOLUMEN ALMACENADO DIARIO

GNL


